Nitrous Competitions Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 8th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Bobbie Irwin 41 Sam Moate 83 Dafydd Roberts
2 Wayne Edwards 42 Adam Richardson 84 Lee Grad

3 Liam Nock 44 Sam Houseman 85 Ellisha-mae Davis
4 Reagan Baines 45 Daniel Rogan 86 Chad Wilce

5 Mark Smith 47 Ruth Bird 88 Matthew Carrick
6 Reagan Baines 48 Reagan Baines 89 Michelle Forbes
7 Michael Birdsey 49 Reagan Baines 92 Antonia Wright
8 Steven Algar 50 Alec Nicolson 93 Penny Agutter
9 Mark Jones 51 Jamie Simper 94 Chelsea Walsh
10 Marian Baca 53 Sam Lennon 96 Cerys Beames
12 Sam Moate 54 Cassian Prime 98 Brad Holmes
13 Daniel Smart 55 Reagan Baines 99 John Mclaren
14 Lisa Mcdermott 56 Mariola Sarneckaé&€"gula 100 Reagan Baines
15 Martin Stokes 57 Mohammed Karim 101 Jason Meadows
16 Jamie Manley 58 Annmarie Davis 102 Reagan Baines
17 John Okane 59 Terry Fuller 103 Mariola Sarneckaa€”gula
18 Jessy Wilks 60 Kieran Bassett 105 James Magee
20 Dominic Doe 61 Neil Gillespie 106 Reece Muir
21 Abbie Proudfoot 63 Joe Harrison 107 Stacey Johnson
24 Brad Holmes 65 Sade Pountney 108 Deborah Byrne
25 Danny Irvine 66 Mark Wenman 109 Paul Parker
26 Daley Burt 67 Jamie Simper 110 Reagan Baines
27 Ben Mann 68 Leoni Richardson 111 Siobhan W
29 Shaun Pereira 69 Ferhat Altin 113 Reagan Baines
30 Stacey Johnson 71 Michael Mckee 114 Sam Moate
31 Elizabeth Fletcher 72 Dean Leslie 115 Charlotte Lea
32 Jordan Lewis 74 Nee Robinson 116 Dean Page
33 Tony Collins 75 James Magee 117 Ruth Bird

34 Louise Wilson 76 Nathan Brown 118 Martin Stokes
37 Cassian Prime 78 Kamil Bancer 119 Philip Lawless
38 Liam Nock 81 Reagan Baines 120 Kerry Keith
40 Daniel Rogan 82 Leoni Richardson 121 Reagan Baines

Total: 811 « Draw: December 8, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 9
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 8th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

122 Vanessa Williams 160 Sam Moate 206 Terry Pollard
123 Cerys Beames 161 Shaun Pereira 207 Daley Burt
124 Michael Waters 162 Gary Mckinley 208 Katie Hanley
125 Paul Bailey 164 Reagan Baines 210 Jason Meadows
126 Luke Ellery 165 Thomas Hill 211 Ellis Jones
128 Ferhat Altin 166 Zak Bloomfield 213 Reagan Baines
129 Mark Wallwork 167 Sam Moate 214 Reagan Baines
130 Leoni Richardson 170 Reagan Baines 216 Darren Kirk
132 Michael Birdsey 171 Jamie Manley 218 Kieran Bassett
134 Stacey Johnson 172 Kieran Bassett 219 Marian Baca
135 Jake Crosbie 173 Craig Osborne 220 Sam Moate
137 Alan Mills 175 Debbie Morley 221 Natalie Bramley
138 Daniel Smart 176 Olivia Bell 222 Zak Bloomfield
139 Craig Osborn 177 Sam Moate 223 Nicola Pomphrey
142 Paul Massam 180 Joe Harrison 225 Michael Mckee
143 Reagan Baines 181 Luke Guest 226 Liam Mcniffe
144 James Aherne 183 Daniel Duffy 227 Aiesha Ahmed
145 Daniel Salek 184 Tracey Johnson 228 Katrina Causebrook
146 James Magee 185 Brad Holmes 229 Josh C

147 Daniel Robertson 187 Jamie Manley 230 Luke Guest
148 Kieran Bassett 188 Reagan Baines 232 Shaun Pereira
149 Craig Osborne 189 Stacey Johnson 233 Sam Moate
150 Emily George 191 Joe Harrison 236 Lee Fricker
151 Jason Meadows 192 Reagan Baines 237 Katie Hanley
152 Stephen Moreno 193 Sean Middlehurst 238 Cerys Beames
153 Daniel Rogan 196 Leo Vickery 239 Brandan Croucher
154 Chelsea Walsh 197 Andrea Oneill 240 John Dean
155 Stacey Johnson 199 Sam Richards 241 Siobhan W
156 Shaun Ferry 200 Luke Guest 242 James Aherne
157 Andrea Oneill 202 Reece Muir 243 Samantha Gilbert
158 Zoe Francis 204 Reagan Baines 244 Terry Pollard
159 Shaun Pereira 205 Emma Sullivan 245 James Aherne

Total: 811 « Draw: December 8, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 9
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 8th]

Ticket No. Name

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
257
258
259
260
262
263
264
265
266
267
269
270
271
273
274
275
277
278
279
280
281
282

Ben Luxton
Mark Aston
Reagan Baines
Joshua Beers
Louise Wilson
Steven Hall
Liam Nock
Claire Waddingham
Emma Furniss
Luke Guest
Daniel Duffy
Brandan Croucher
Andrew Rogers
Mark Smith
Paul Parker
Shane Marshall
Chloe Broughton
Brandan Croucher
Hayden Emerson
Martin Stokes
Reagan Baines
Shaun Pereira
Brandon Wade
Tim Roberts
Mark Smith
Stephen Leng
Matthew Carrick
Reagan Baines
Michael Mckee
Eirian Beauomont
Danny Irvine

Rachel Wilson

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
291
292
293
295
296
297
298
299
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
312
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

lan Martin
Andrea Oneill
Samantha Gilbert
Reagan Baines
Daniel Robertson
David Wood
Claire Waddingham
Bobbie Irwin
Brandon Wade
Sam Moate
Daniel Smith
Mark Smith
Louise Wilson
Sade Pountney
Rachel Wilson
Reagan Baines
Tony Collins
Martin Stokes
Paul Parker
Kieran Bassett
Kerry Keith
Luke Guest
Thomas Ryan
Lisa Mcdermott
Sam Moate
Steven Algar
Reagan Baines
Kieran Bassett
Jordan Roberts
Kirsty Marsden
Reagan Baines

Kane Lambert

323
324
326
328
330
331
333
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
350
351
353
354
355
356
358
359
360
361
362
363

Mariola Sarneckaa€ gula

Reagan Baines
Mark Smith
Thomas Ryan
Hannah Toy
Brooke Megan
Mark Smith
Cassian Prime
Luke Cooper
Rachel Wilson
Samantha Gilbert
Nyome Campion
Sam Moate
lan Martin
Kieran Bassett
Peter Norris
Daniel Nichol
Rob Webster
Reagan Baines
Megan Carr
James Aherne
Aaron Winterbourn
lan Martin
Stephen Leng
Brandan Croucher
Louise Wilson
Gary Walt
Annmarie Davis
Kerry Keith
Luke Cooper
Wayne Jensen

James Aherne

Total: 811

Draw: December 8, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

364
365
366
367
368
369
370
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
381
382
383
384
385
388
390
391
392
393
394
396
398
399
401
402
403

Nicholas Maciejewski
Cheznay Mansell
Reagan Baines
Olivia Bell
Robert Albert Fairbridge
Reagan Baines
Brandan Croucher
Reagan Baines
Lucy Smith
Shane Sutton
Reagan Baines
Martin Stokes
Matthew Lloyd
Stacey Johnson
Reagan Baines
James Magee
Reagan Baines
Reagan Baines
Reagan Baines
Jamie Manley
Michelle Forbes
Philip Lawless
Robert Brown
Cheznay Mansell
Stephen Leng
Georgina Courtney
Louise Wilson
Aaron Winterbourn
Sam Moate
Chad Wilce

Joe Harrison

Mark Parvin

404
406
407
408
410
412
413
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
427
429
430
433
435
436
437
439
440
441
442
443
444
446
447
448

Ticket No. Name

Reagan Baines
Kye Brisker
Dominic Doe
Luke Guest
Aidan Fisher
Mark Parvin
Chloe Broughton
Annmarie Davis
Caitlin Groves
Sam Moate
John Martin
Ferhat Altin
Tony Collins
Gavin Dixon
Shaun Pereira
Reagan Baines
Kevin Stephenson
Reagan Baines
Annmarie Davis
Reagan Baines
Emma Nicol
Peter Tracey
Reagan Baines
Martin Stokes
Andrew Brown
James Magee
Reagan Baines
Zoe Francis
Luke Ellery
Andrea Oneill
Hasan Hanif

Thomas Harnett

449
450
452
453
454
455
456
457
459
460
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
480
481
482
483
484

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 8th]

Ticket No. Name

Reagan Baines
Tony Collins
Martin Stokes
Reagan Baines
Bobbie Irwin
Ann Firth
Zoe Francis
Reagan Baines
Terry Pollard
Reagan Baines
Brooke Megan
Katie Hanley
Brandon Wade
Natalie Woodall
Jamie Simper
Michael Birdsey
Ferhat Altin
Jade Fantom
Reagan Baines
Adam Bulmer
Samuel Martin
Gaven Proctor
Thomas Ryan
Shane Barnes
Eleanor Smith
Reagan Baines
Stacey Johnson
Brooke Megan
Keshika Jules
Daniel Smart
Nesta Nicol

Kamil Bancer

Total: 811

» Draw: December 8, 2025 10:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 8th]

Ticket No. Name

485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
504
505
506
507
508
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
519
520
521
522

Samantha Gilbert
Luke Ellery
Cameron Campbell
James Magee
Jamie Manley
Reagan Baines
Luke Guest
Terry Pollard
Den Wright
Michael Mckee
Stephen Leng
Derek Cooke
Rachel Wilson
Reece Butcher
Connor Hall
Lee Mason
Robert Reader
Luke Guest
Zoe Francis
Sade Pountney
Mohammed Karim
Reagan Baines
Mariola Sarneckaé€"gula
John Mcdonald
Jordan Roberts
Lorraine Vaughan
Louise Wilson
Michelle Forbes
Brandan Croucher
Paige Mowatt
Reagan Baines

Ketan Lodhia

523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
548
549
550
551
553
554
555
556
557

Kearyne Carter
Kirsty Bestwick
Louise Wilson
Thomas Hill
Stacey Johnson
Mark Aston
Craig Hutchings
Jordan Wiggins
Luke Guest
Jason Swinfield
Lauren Bailey
Andrea Oneill
Reagan Baines
Aaron Winterbourn
Martin Stokes
Reagan Baines
Steven Algar
Tony Collins
Sam Moate
Mohammed Karim
Michael Anthony Mccoy
Mariola Sarneckaéa€"gula
Thomas Hill
James Aherne
Billy White
Reagan Baines
Mark Parvin
Reagan Baines
Daniel Rogan
Louise Wilson
Billy White
Katie Hanley

558
560
561
562
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593

Martin Stokes
Bethan Britton
James Kirk
Reagan Baines
Shaun Ferry
Den Wright
Josh Coombs
Danny Irvine
Annmarie Davis
Kane Lambert
Rachel Wilson
Claire Waddingham
Marian Baca
James Kirk
Tyler Foster
Reagan Baines
Sam Moate
Reagan Baines
Aaron Winterbourn
Ferhat Altin
Aidan Fisher
Reagan Baines
Sam Richards
Lorraine Vaughan
Aaron Winterbourn
Reagan Baines
Brandan Croucher
Reagan Baines
Ferhat Altin
Bradley Barton

Mariola Sarneckaé&€"gula

Reese Colley

Total: 811

Draw: December 8, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

594
595
596
598
599
600
601
603
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
617
618
619
621
622
623
624
626
627
628
629
631
632
633
634
635

Michael Birdsey
Kamil Bancer
Ferhat Altin
Mark Parvin
Billy Peel
Kerry Keith
Alan Mills
Danny Irvine
Mollie Grice
Dominic Doe
Mark Bettinson
Molly Smethurst
Brandan Croucher
Courtney Cockle
Liam Nock
Reece Muir
Daniel Short
Jamie Manley
Liz Bone
Daniel Smart
Reagan Baines
Reagan Baines
James Aherne
Mark Smith
Annmarie Davis
Reagan Baines
Peter Pieterse
Jess Maria
Michael Birdsey
Craig Osborne
Dean Leslie

Gavin Dixon

637
638
640
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
657
658
659
660
661
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672

Ticket No. Name

Remi Ball
Jake Davies
Ross Littlewood
Nyome Campion
Reagan Baines
Emily George
Sam Moate
Reagan Baines
Ryan Cannon
Ruth Bird
Steven Algar
John Okane
Jeff Evans
Sam Moate
Jamie Simper
Gaven Proctor
Joshua Beers
Cerys Beames
Reagan Baines
Gavin Dixon
Reagan Baines
Joe Harrison
Ruth Bird
Annmarie Davis
Dean Leslie
Reagan Baines
Simon Walker
Andrea Oneill
Lee Grad
Andrea Oneill
Terry Pollard

Nathan Brown

673
674
675
677
678
679
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
691
692
695
696
698
699
700
701
702
703
705
706
707
708
709
710
711

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 8th]

Ticket No. Name

Gary Mckinley
Kayne Dempster
Gary Mckinley
Joshua Beers
Ellis Jones
Hayden Emerson
Michelle Tape
Sam Moate
Charlotte Lea
Reagan Baines
Peter Jones
George Binns
Kirsty Marsden
Aidan Fisher
Kamil Bancer
Steven Algar
Taylor Carter
Jade Fantom
Ferhat Altin
Jade Fantom
Nathan Brown
Megan Carr
Emily George
Reagan Baines
Brandan Croucher
Ryan Humpage
Jordan Wiggins
Dean Pickersgill
Adam Bulmer
Reilly Lesley
Sam Richards

James Kirk

Total: 811

Draw: December 8, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

714
715
716
718
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
738
739
741
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750

Amie Lucas
Ben Mann
Stephen Moreno
Chad Wilce
Michael Birdsey
Jamie Simper
Reagan Baines
Lia-jade Frost
Peter Jones
Jordan Roberts
Reagan Baines
Leoni Richardson
Daniel Rogan
Jake Crosbie
Mark Smith
Zoe Francis
Dominic Doe
Cerys Beames
Lawrence Wheeler
Reese Colley
Mark Parvin
Shaun Pereira
Lee Grad
Liam Nock
Zoe Francis
Liam Thwaites
Charlotte Rennie
Danny Irvine
Paul Parker
Reagan Baines
Annmarie Davis

Cassian Prime

751
752
753
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
772
773
774
775
776
77
779
780
781
782
783
784
785

Ticket No. Name

Daniel Nichol
Michael Birdsey
Emily George
Martin Stokes
Kerry Keith
Reagan Baines
Cassian Prime
Brandon Wade
Jade Fantom
Reagan Baines
Brandon Wade
Jamie Manley
Thomas Harnett
Gavin Dixon
Shaun Pereira
Gavin Dixon
James Aherne
Luke Guest
Matthew Lloyd
Brandan Croucher
Gavin Dixon
Reagan Baines
Louise Wilson
Mark Smith
Katie Hanley
Reagan Baines
Reagan Baines
Perry Buckley
Antonia Wright

Nicholas Maciejewski

Cassian Prime

James Aherne

786
787
789
791
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
819
820
821
822
824

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 8th]

Ticket No. Name

Samantha Gilbert
Reagan Baines
Brandan Croucher
Stephen Moreno
Cassian Prime
Thomas Harnett
Michael Birdsey
Ellis Jones
Reagan Baines
Reagan Baines
Terry Fuller
Aaron Winterbourn
Sam Richards
Natalie Bramley
Chloe Dempster
Mark Smith
Joe Harrison
Rachel Wilson
Sam Moate
Joe Harrison
Joshua Beers
Ben Luxton
Daniel Rogan
Reagan Baines
Daniel Rogan
Samantha Gilbert
Reagan Baines
Bobbie Irwin
Jay Hawkins
Eirian Beauomont
Den Wright
Paul Parker

Total: 811

Draw: December 8, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

826
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
847
848
850
851
853
854
856
857
858
859
860
861
863
864
865

Craig Hutchings
Aaron Winterbourn
Sam Moate
Rob Webster
Brooke Megan
Lee Elkington
Peter Pieterse
Ferhat Altin
Louise Wilson
Mark Jones
Kamil Bancer
Connor Hall
Paul Leeson
Chad Wilce
Samantha Gilbert
Laurence Park
Reagan Baines
Jake Crosbie
Bobbie Irwin
Barry Godfrey
Tim Roberts
Natalie Bramley
Sam Moate
Sean Middlehurst
Luke Guest
Daniel Rogan
Sam Moate
Chad Wilce
Reagan Baines
Jordan Dunford
Cassian Prime

Stephen Leng

866
867
868
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
882
883
884
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900

Ticket No. Name

Reagan Baines
Brad Thornton
Den Wright
Cassian Prime
Mohammed Karim
lan Martin
John Mcdonald
Thomas Harnett
Reagan Baines
Samantha Gilbert
Mark Wenman
Jack Fisher
Emma Furniss
Jordan Lewis
Samuel Mcfarland
Craig Osborn
Neil Gillespie
Luke Ellery
Dean Leslie
Brad Holmes
Tasha Haldane
Sam Chapman
Gary Mckinley
Reagan Baines
Luke Cooper
Reagan Baines
Reagan Baines
David Wood
Luke Guest

Samantha Missey Thomas

Emily George
Hayden Emerson

901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
916
918
919
920
922
923
924
925
927
929
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
940

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 8th]

Ticket No. Name

Samantha Swinfield
Ben Luxton
Lauren Bailey
Shaun Pereira
Courtney Cockle
Sam Richards
Adam Bulmer
Callum Ellis
John Martin
Billy Peel
lan Martin
Reagan Baines
Reagan Baines
Brandon Wade
Peter Jones
Sade Pountney
Reagan Baines
Den Wright
Cerys Beames
Primrose Grundy
Hayden Emerson
Dean Leslie
Paul Massam
Steven Dyson
Cassian Prime
James Aherne
Terry Fuller
Luke Guest
Sam Moate
Andrea Oneill
Barry Godfrey
Daniel Short

Total: 811

Draw: December 8, 2025 10:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Draw 1, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw December 8th]

Ticket No. Name

942
943
945
947
949
950
952
953
954
957
958
961
962
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
983
984
985

lan Martin
Kerry Keith
Charlotte Lea
Reese Colley
Mark Smith
Brad Thornton
Peter Norris
Sam Moate
Tracey Johnson
Brian Walsh
Mark Smith
Reagan Baines
Michael Birdsey
Samantha Gilbert
Daniel Rogan
Evie Berridge
Reagan Baines
Shannon Gaddes
Wayne Jensen
Peter Pieterse
Gary Mckinley
Ferhat Altin
Leoni Richardson
Sam Houseman
Andrea Oneill

Louise Wilson

Mariola Sarneckaé&€"gula

Reagan Baines
Jamie Simper
Mark Smith
Cerys Beames

Daniel Rogan

Total: 811

Draw: December 8, 2025 10:00 pm

986
987
989
991
992
993
994
996
997
998
1000

Billy Peel
Sam Moate
Mark Smith

Samantha Gilbert
Liam Dawes
Brooke Megan
Reagan Baines
Reagan Baines
Reagan Baines
Chad Wilce

Shaun Pereira

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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